:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 76883
2 71004
3 71016
4 71063
5 71147
<} 71150
7 71152

BEACON-CHAIN

8754085

Mar 31, 2024 - 08:22 (UTC)
In epoch 273,565 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Amount

- 0.018442526 ETH
66.71 USD

- 0.008917228 ETH&
32.25 USD

- 0.018520155 ETH&
66.99 USD

- 36.728060081 ETH&
132,870.36 USD

- 0.018425468 ETH
66.65 USD

- 0.012590153 ETH&
45.54 USD

- 0.018504459 ETH&
66.94 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8754085
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/273565
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/70883
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71004
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71016
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71063
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71147
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71150
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71152

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

71214

71228

71237

71299

71300

71302

71317

Validator Id

1015924

Amount

0.017838586
64.53 USD

0.017956769
64.96 USD

0.018313806
66.25 USD

0.018231021
65.95 USD

0.018406077
66.58 USD

0.018431591
66.67 USD

0.018402381
66.57 USD

0.018341459
66.35 USD

0.014323650
51.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.044116776

159.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71214
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71228
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71237
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71247
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71299
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71300
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71301
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71302
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/71317
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1015924

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



