

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-06 00:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8754085</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 31, 2024 · 08:22 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>273,565</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>70883</u>	- 0.018442526 ETH ⊘ 66.71 USD
2	<u>71004</u>	- 0.008917228 ETH ↔ 32.25 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>71016</u>	- 0.018520155 ETH ↔ 66.99 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>71063</u>	- 36.728060081 ETH ↔ 132,870.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>71147</u>	- 0.018425468 ETH ⊘ 66.65 USD
<u>6</u>	71150	- 0.012590153 ETH ⊘ 45.54 USD
<u>7</u>	71152	- 0.018504459 ETH ⊘ 66.94 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>71214</u>	- 0.017838586 ETH 🔗 64.53 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>71228</u>	- 0.017956769 ETH 🔗 64.96 USD
<u>10</u>	71237	- 0.018313806 ETH ⊘ 66.25 USD
<u>11</u>	71247	- 0.018231021 ETH ⊘ 65.95 USD
<u>12</u>	71299	- 0.018406077 ETH 🔗 66.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>71300</u>	- 0.018431591 ETH ③ 66.67 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>71301</u>	- 0.018402381 ETH ③ 66.57 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>71302</u>	- 0.018341459 ETH ③ 66.35 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>71317</u>	- 0.014323650 ETH ③ 51.81 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	101502/	

1	1015924

+ 0.044116776 ETH ↔ 159.60 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.